
SP R Classic

Special recognition at eventSpecial recognition at event
Exclusive sponsor for designated holeExclusive sponsor for designated hole
Promotional display at sponsored hole (provided by sponsor)Promotional display at sponsored hole (provided by sponsor)
Team (4) tournament entriesTeam (4) tournament entries
LLogo and link on Belton Chamber event website and social mediaogo and link on Belton Chamber event website and social media
Sign displayed at eventSign displayed at event

GOLD SPUR SPONSOR - $750GOLD SPUR SPONSOR - $750    

Team (4) tournament entriesTeam (4) tournament entries
Logo and link on Belton Chamber event website and social mediaLogo and link on Belton Chamber event website and social media
Sign displayed at eventSign displayed at event

SILVER SPUR SPONSOR - $500SILVER SPUR SPONSOR - $500

Logo and link on Belton Chamber event website and social mediaLogo and link on Belton Chamber event website and social media
Sign displayed at eventSign displayed at event

BRONZE SPUR SPONSOR - $200BRONZE SPUR SPONSOR - $200

Your sponsorship helps support activities to promote local business development, non-profit organizations,
our Fort Hood military community, and student scholarships.

Wildflower County Club
4902 Wildflower Ln, Temple

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2021MONDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2021  

(4) tournament entries(4) tournament entries
TEAM - $400TEAM - $400

PRESENTING SPONSORPRESENTING SPONSOR

Check In:            10:00  am
Shotgun Start:   11:00 am



Team Name: _____________________________________________________________________________

Company Name: _________________________________________________________________________ 

Point of Contact: _______________________________________________ Phone: ___________________

Email: __________________________________________________________________________________

Golfer #1 

Name: ______________________________________________________ Phone #: ____________________ 

Handicap: __________ Email: _______________________________________________________________

Golfer #2 

Name: ______________________________________________________ Phone #: ____________________      

Handicap: __________ Email: _______________________________________________________________

Golfer #3

Name: ______________________________________________________ Phone #: ____________________

Handicap: __________ Email: _______________________________________________________________

Golfer #4

Name: ______________________________________________________ Phone #: ____________________

Handicap: __________ Email: _______________________________________________________________

TEAM REGISTRATION FORM

EMAIL COMPLETED ENTRY FORM TO INFO@BELTONCHAMBER.COM
PAYMENT OPTIONS - MAIL TO PO BOX 659, BELTON, TX 76513 OR CALL TO BE INVOICED 

Gold Spur Sponsor - $750

Silver Spur Sponsor - $500

Bronze Spur Sponsor - $200

Team - $400

Billing information
Company Name: _________________________________________________________________________ 
Point of Contact: _______________________________________________ Phone: ___________________
Email: __________________________________________________________________________________

REGISTER ONLINE AT BELTONCHAMBER.COM

REGISTER ONLINE AT BELTONCHAMBER.COM

FALL GOLF CLASSIC


